TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

6307

72879

7725

72449

70241

77741

77741

78848

70318

73380

73420

73056

6321

55926

77944

79950

7274210

7420410

93137

70576

92979

92682

54454

54222

: Sgggt;prlser m&er‘gl%rtg%alkstein Brut
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Namn

Chablis Magnum

Chablis Premier Cru Montmains

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Krug'scher Hof Riesling Kabinett

Trocken

Saint Bris

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Magnum

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Saint-Véran Nord-Sud

Pointillart Leroy Descendance Premier

Cru

Goutorbe Bouillot Champ de Craie

Cuvée Louise B

Waris Hubert Succulente Rosé

La Désirée Chardonnay

La Corte del Pozzo Prosecco

Pinot Gris Vendanges Tardives

Chateau Ragotiere Vallet Muscadet de

Sevre et Maine

Crémant de Bourgogne 6 L

Crémant de Bourgogne 3 L

Gramona lIl Lustros Brut Nature Gran

Reserva

Clotilde Davenne Crémant de

Bourgogne Rosé

Gramona Celler Batlle

Gramona Imperial

R Rabiega rosé

Blanc Ivoire

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-08

Argéng
2020

2022

2021

2020

2021

2015

2021

2008

2017

2013

2012
2018
2020

2020

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Menger-Krug

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Trouillet

Champagne Pontillart-Leroy

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Champagne Waris Hubert

Les Fréres Couillaud

Fasoli Gino

Louis Sipp

Les Fréres Couillaud

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Gramona

Clotilde Davenne

Gramona

Gramona

Domaine Rabiega

Chateau Soucherie

Menger-Krug

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Tyskland

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Tyskland

Typ
Vitt
vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Vitt
Rosé
Vitt

Vitt

Volym

1500 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

1500 ml

375 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

6000 ml

3000 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

479 kr

379 kr

169 kr

129 kr

169 kr

399 kr

115 kr

229 kr

379 kr

479 kr

499 kr

399 kr

105 kr

129 kr

479 kr

199 kr

1960 kr

1099 kr

349 kr

219 kr

679 kr

249 kr

1150 kr

199 kr

189 kr



TERRIFIC WINES

56004

92242

56307

56166

56210

56885

58909

54289

53195

92853

54784

56257

6339

7708

7732

Motzenbécker Rosé Brut
Muga Rosado

Gramona Mart

Gramona Imperial Magnum
Gramona Innoble

Sylvaner Bio’'S

Paco de Teixeiré Avesso
Virginie de Valandraud Blanc
Vouvray Brut Feuilles d’Or
Condé Rosé

Beaujolais Blanc Elevé en fit de
chéne

Black Chalk Classic

Gardo & Morris Organic Sauvignon
Blanc

Gardo & Morris Brut Sauvignon Blanc

Gardo & Morris Brut Rosé

* Privatpriser inkl moms

2022

2021

2017

2019

2019

2020

2013

2022

2021

2020

2022

2023

Menger-Krug

Bodegas Muga

Gramona

Gramona

Gramona

Louis Sipp

Montez Champalimaud

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine d'Orfeuilles

Chiara Condello

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Black Chalk

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Tyskland

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Portugal

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Storbritannien

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland
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Vitt

Rosé

Rosé

Rosé

Rosé

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rosé

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

199 kr

125 kr

179 kr

525 kr

299 kr

169 kr

179 kr

449 kr

325 kr

139 kr

199 kr

430 kr

129 kr

129 kr

149 kr



